Markkinaholkka 2024 6,6km
Miehet Kilpasarja

1 Pauli Makela

2 Antti Hakala

3 Janne Makinen
4 Miki Vuorinen
5 Jouni Mo6rsky
6 Olli Siastrém

7 Eero Vuollet

8 Mikko Patana

Miehet Kuntosarja

M 60

M 50

1 Niko Lassila
2 Heikki Hakala
3 Aleksi Pakkala
4 Toni Mikkola
5 Simon Sandvik
6 Heikki Niininen
7 Jukka Jaakohuhta
8 Markus Paivarinta
9 Jukka Nisula
10 Jari Suvanto
11 Tero Rannila
12 Tomas Luoma
13 Joni Nisula
14 Jouni Kallio
15 Jukka Hautaniemi
16 Joonas Heikkila
17 Sami Syrjala
18 Antero Tikkakoski
19 Samuli Niemi
20 Miika Kangas
21 Janne Penttila
22 Jimi Lapinkorpi
23 Konsta Nygard
24 Jukka Kivioja
25 Sampo Saarikettu
26 Ari-Pekka Piilola

1 Max Pesola
2 Ravall Boes
3 Kari Laakso
4 Tuomo Haapalainen

1 Tero Uusitalo

Ski-Shop Makela
Kortesjarven Jarvi-Veikot

West Coast Ultra Runners

Espoo
Posion Pyrinto
SSuU

Rayringin Jyske

Kortesjarven Jarvi-Veikot

Vetu
Simonsbygg
Vetu

Noormarkun Nopsa

Sievin Sisu
Vetu
KP-V
Vetu

Vaasa

Lely

Vetu

Vetu

KP-V

Torpan Pojat
KP-V

Torpan Pojat
Vetu

Vetu

KP-V

IF Drott

ORC

Hajyt Loimaa
Kaustinen

Vetu

0.23.50
0.23.58
0.25.09
0.25.16
0.25.55
0.26.50
0.27.44
0.28.55

0.27.45
0.29.56
0.30.13
0.30.52
0.31.11
0.31.13
0.31.54
0.33.01
0.33.16
0.33.24
0.33.34
0.33.55
0.34.02
0.34.28
0.34.29
0.34.44
0.35.16
0.36.34
0.37.10
0.37.12
0.37.28
0.37.28
0.37.32
0.40.10
0.42.28
0.42.55

0.28.35
0.32.51
0.37.41
0.40.56

0.31.39



M 17

1 Atte Lofbacka
2 Lauri Niininen
3 Noa Mikkola
4 Aatu Rannila

Naiset kilpasarja

1 JenniJudin

2 Minttu Patana
3 Aida Koivisto
4 Minna Laspa

5 Tanja Rannila
6 Annika Sandvik

Naiset Kuntosarja

N 50

1 Merja Valkosalo
2 Johanna Paivarinta
3 Paivi Rauma
4 Maiju Kallio
5 Jaana Niininen
6 Susanna Klemola
7 Terhi Koskela
8 Suvi Tikkakoski
9 Jenna Huhtamaki
10 Sanna Laspa
11 Leena Savukoski
12 Satu Kiiskila
13 Petra Puutio

1 Mervi Vahakangas
2 Kati Huhmarsalo
3 Satu Honkonen

4 Riitta-Liisa Rinne

Aijapatinlenkki 2024 3,5km
Miehet kuntosarja

1 Tapio Pekkarinen
2 Niko Torppa

3 Jouni Sillanpaa

4 Henri Lassila

5 Armas Tamminen
6 Urpo Nykyri

7 Jaakko Pihlajamaa
8 Lars Sandstrom

KP-V
Vetu
Vetu
Vetu

Kalvian Tarmo
SSU

Kortesjarven Jarvi-Veikot

KP-V
Vetu
Simonsbygg

LaVe

Vetu

Vaasa

Vetu

Vetu

KP Triatlon
Vetu

KP-V

Ylivieskan Kuula

Ylivieskan Kuula
KP-V

Karstulan Kiva
Vive

Kinnula

Limingan Niittomiehet
Vetu

Perhon Kiri

Rongan Koukistajat
Vetu

Kronoby

0.25.36
0.28.44
0.30.59
0.33.28

0.26.32
0.28.54
0.29.15
0.30.02
0.31.00
0.35.50

0.33.15
0.34.19
0.34.19
0.34.27
0.34.48
0.36.10
0.38.40
0.39.26
0.39.35
0.40.09
0.40.14
0.40.50
0.43.43

0.34.06
0.36.42
0.41.17
0.51.07

0.14.54
0.18.14
0.20.19
0.21.12
0.21.17
0.21.34
0.22.40
0.24.26



P15

P13

9 Raimo Sillanpaa
10 llpo Aivo
11 Ismo Pekkarinen

1 Luka Torppa

1 Martti Niininen
2 Leander Jokisuu
3 Pyry Patana

4 Leevi Lassila

5 Edvin Finel

6 Vlijam Jokisuu

Naiset Kuntosarja

T15

T13

1 Kirsi Anias
2 Eija Kellokoski-Kari
3 Kirsikka Aho
4 Eveliina Suvanto
5 Sirpa Paloniemi
6 Ulrika Jokisuu
7 Elin Slotte
8 Noora Kaariniemi
9 Roosa Salonen
10 Paula Vahakainu
11 Laura Sillapaa
12 Satu Furu
13 Ulla Laasanen
14 Johanna Lieksa

1 Venla Heikkinen
2 Hilda Jokisuu

3 Lilja Orrila

4 Inka Niemi

1 Maisa Niemi

2 Senja Heikkinen
3 Enni Laspa

4 Taru Niemi

5 Nelli Hyvaluoma
6 Helmi Patana

7 Felicia Sandvik
8 Ella Makela

9 Venla Lassila

Vetu
Vetu

Limingan Niittomiehet

Vetu
IK Falken
SsSuU
Vetu
IK Falken
IK Falken

Rokaletappio
Vetu
Oulu
KyKy

IK Falken
IK Falken
Vetu
Vetu
Vetu
KP-V
Vetu

IK Falken
Pirkkalan Pirkat
KP-V

KP-V

Vetu

KP-V

Vetu

SSuU
Simonsbygg
Vetu

Vetu

0.24.57
0.29.49
0.29.49

0.18.10

0.16.17
0.19.24
0.19.25
0.21.10
0.22.17
0.22.45

0.15.12
0.16.16
0.17.22
0.18.45
0.20.42
0.22.42
0.22.45
0.23.05
0.23.05
0.24.15
0.24.50
0.24.59
0.30.47
0.30.48

0.16.25
0.16.55
0.20.28
0.20.49

0.15.19
0.17.37
0.17.38
0.17.55
0.19.04
0.19.58
0.21.26
0.24.47
0.24.49



